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Specifications

Bulb 3xG9 3W 3000K (included)
Voltage R20-240v

Frecuency BO/&0 Hz

Class Type |

Energy A+s

Classification

Protection IP20
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Packaging
Package (s)
Measures (L xXW x D)
Weight (gross)
Volume

HS Code

1box
32,5x31x15¢cm
2 kg

0,018 CBM
94051098.00

Finishes

Matt brass
Matt black

Dimmerable

Dimmable bulbs NOT included



